Tofeo MDM -
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

SEL LR 2000

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS EBNER REINHARD AUT COURSE NAME Civetta
REFEREE PONATO MATTEO ITA START 1770 m
FINISH 1460 m
CHIEF OF RACE MINNELLI DAVIDE ITA VERTICAL DROP 310 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9567/08/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER PRAMOTTON R. ITA COSTAZZA C. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - POZZA TIZIANO ITA A - POZZA TIZIANO ITA
- B - TAGLIAPIETRA V. ITA B - TAGLIAPIETRA V. ITA
- C - CORNALE PIETRO ITA C - CORNALE PIETRO ITA
- D - DOLMEN ELENA ITA D - BENEDETTI A. ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 48 45 45 43
START TIME 9.30 12.30
WEATHER:SERENE SNOW: SUNNY TEMPERATURE S: -5°C F: -2°C
PENALTY APPLIED 24.25 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS  POINTS
GIOVANI / SENIORES - MASCHILE
1 13 202829 GRATZ Fabian 1997 GER 1'01.47 1'00.88 2'02.35 0.00
2 11 6292556 ZUCCARINI Giulio 1997 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1'01.93 1'01.20 2'03.13 6.44
3 6 512273 SPARR Maurus 1998 SUI 1'01.75 1'01.64 2'03.39 8.59
4 7 6291374 HOFER Alex 1994 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME GI ) 1'02.66 1'00.75 2'03.41 8.75
5 14 6292914 CANINS Matteo 1998 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl 1'01.97 1'01.67 2'03.64 10.65
6 23 512403 SPOERRI Nick 2000 Sul 1'02.43 1'01.23 2'03.66 10.81
7 3 6290799 FRANCESCHETTI Pietro 1993 ITA (AC VAL PALOT ) 1'01.98 1'01.86 2'03.84 12.30
8 4 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni 2001 ITA (VE  SKICOLLEGE V ) 1'03.71 1'00.51 2'04.22 15.44
1 6290440 ZINGERLE Alex 1992 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 1'02.48 1'01.74 2'04.22 15.44
10 15 6292803 GALDIOLO Francesco 1998 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 1'02.68 1'01.58 2'04.26 15.77
11 22 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro 2001 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1'02.87 1'01.52 2'04.39 16.84
12 16 6292410 HELL Damian 1997 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'02.66 1'01.74 2'04.40 16.92
13 50 54579  GSTREIN Luca 2000 AUT 1'02.98 1'01.49 2'04.47 17.50
14 18 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo 2001 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1'02.77 1'01.74 2'04.51 17.83
15 20 202906 FETSCHER Moritz 1999 GER 1'02.73 1'01.80 2'04.53 18.00
16 2 6291099 GUALAZZI Michele 1994 ITA (AOC SKI TEAM CES ) 1'03.06 1'01.55 2'04.61 18.66
17 5 6292784 MENCACCINI Lorenzo 1998 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 1'03.05 1'01.64 2'04.69 19.32
18 17 6293773 BENDOTTI Matteo 2001 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1'02.58 1'02.18 2'04.76 19.89
19 48 151024 KOTZMANN Adam 1993 CZE 1'03.24 1'01.57 2'04.81 20.31
20 10 30149  SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Ja 1980 ARG 1'02.75 1'02.25 2'05.00 21.88
21 36 6292938 TEDDE Michael 1998 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'03.27 1'02.01 2'05.28 2419
22 54 202970 SCHMETZER Ole 2000 GER 1'03.50 1'01.79 2'05.29 24.27
23 55 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso 2001 ITA (CAE CUS PARMA ) 1'03.33 1'02.13 2'05.46 25.67
24 45 6293200 NARDI Tommaso 1999 ITA (VE  SC DRUSCIE ) 1'03.79 1'01.86 2'05.65 27.24
25 53 202967 AMMAN Sebastian 2000 GER 1'04.07 1'01.89 2'05.96 29.80
26 39 54530 NAIRZ Gabriel 1999 AUT 1'03.96 1'02.04 2'06.00 30.13
27 56 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME GI ) 1'03.98 1'02.16 2'06.14 31.29
28 58 6293977 SANTACROCE Francesco 2001 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1'03.43 1'02.78 2'06.21 31.86
29 37 6293445 ALLIOD Benjamin Jacques 2000 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'04.10 1'02.85 2'06.95 37.97
30 40 6292905 BONARDI Alessio 1998 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1'04.19 1'03.20 2'07.39 41.61
31 42 6292953 NARDELLI Martin 1998 ITA (TN  TEAM NARDELL ) 1'04.67 1'03.11 2'07.78 44.82
32 79 6293634 DE CARLI Federico 2000 ITA (TN US PRIMIERO ) 1'04.50 1'03.49 2'07.99 46.56
33 44 512374 GENASCI Kevin 1999 SUI 1'05.24 1'02.78 2'08.02 46.81
34 26 6292786 ZAMPOLINI Andrea 1998 ITA (CAE SC MONTENUDA ) 1'04.59 1'03.59 2'08.18 48.13
35 41 6293216 |OZZELLI Davide 1999 ITA (CAE SC RIOLUNATO ) 1'04.69 1'03.56 2'08.25 48.70
36 27 6293272 ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1'04.99 1'03.63 2'08.62 51.76
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PL PLAS CODE
NUM NUMBER

37 52
38 68
39 72
40 7
41 67
42 65
43 47
44 75
45 81
46 38
47 74
48 90
49 87
50 82
51 84
52 77
53 93

6293550
6293976
6293884
6293419
6293781
6293447
6293497
6293154
6293863
6292675
6292228
700985

6294655
6294186
6292854
304775

450033

51 170151

8 6292582
9 6292916
12 6293279
19 780023
24 6293294
25 6292633
28 6293115
31 151154
32 6292015
34 6292765
35 6293752
49 6292890
57 54605

61 6293753
62 6292974
64 6294276
66 6293821
69 6293164
70 6294203
73 221237
78 700980
85 6293126
86 6293807
89 54698

91 203059

21 6291454
46 6292607

29 700941
30 700950
33 6292837
43 6293437
59 6293907
60 6293282
63 700973
76 6292777
80 6293838
83 6293644
88 700986

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

RIZZI Martino

DI PAOLO Gianlorenzo
SARTORI Gabriele
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
RANZI Maximilian
PIZZATO Matteo
BERNARDI Mattia
CAMPOSILVAN Filippo
PISANESCHI Niccolo'
BIASCI Marco

GUIDI Elia

ZAMPA Teo

OSTOLIDI Alex
MEGGIOLARO Pietro
SAVEGNAGO Gianmaria
NISHI Sota

GATTI Matteo

DID NOT START 1st
DYRBYE NAESTED Casper
DID NOT FINISH 1st

POMPEI Giovanni
ALLEMAND Daniel
BARUFFALDI Davide
DRUKAROV Andrej
GASPARINI Michele
SCURI Alessandro

DE ZAN Diego
SKOREPA Jan

ROSSI Andrea
TARANZANO Luca
ISABELLA Luca
OBERHAMMER Matthias
TRAPL Sebastian
SCUSSEL Federico
SALINI Alessandro
ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria
CAROSINI Matteo
FRANZOSO Matteo
VIDONI Giacomo Antonio
TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel
PAVELKA Kristian
FROSALI Matteo

ZANNI Alessandro
HROVATH David
STEINDL Tobias

DISQUALIFIED 1st

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
1997
1996
2002
2003
2002
1998
1996
2001

RUN

1996

RUN

1997
1998
1999
1999
1999
1997
1999
1996
1996
1998
2001
1998
2000
2001
1998
2002
2001
1999
2002
1996
2001
1999
2001
2002
2001

RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

CONFORTOLA Matteo
CANTONI Albino

1995
1997

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

KATRENIC Henrich
REVUCKY Samuel

VAN LOON Patrick
COLLINI Filippo
MAMMARELLA Goffredo
RONCHI Giorgio
BALAZ Filip

DATI Matteo
COSTELLA Niccolo'
WEISSENSTEINER Philipp
DLUHOS Matej

14-12-2019 / Alleghe (ITA)

1998
1999
1998
2000
2001
1999
2001
1998
2001
2000
2002

NAT

ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
ITA (
SVK

ITA (FVG
ITA (VE
ITA (TN
JPN

SMR

1
DEN
25

ITA (AOC
ITA (FSN
ITA (TN
LTU

ITA (FSN
ITA (AC

SVK

ITA (CAE
ITA (VE
AUT

GER

0
2

ITA (AC
ITA (AC

12

SVK
SVK
ITA
ITA (FSN
ITA (FSN
ITA (TN
SVK
ITA (CAT
ITA (CAT
ITA (AA
SVK

GS FIAMME OR
SKICOLLEGE V
SKICOLLEGE V
SC DRUSCIE
SC VIGILJOCH
SC DRUSCIE
TUTTO BIANCO
SC DRUSCIE
CERRETO LAGO
CERRETO LAGO
2000 SKI CLU

MONTE LUSSAR
SC DRUSCIE
FIEMME SKI T

SANSICARIO C
GS FIAMME OR
SPORT CAMPIG

CS ESERCITO
CS MADESIMO
SPORT CAMPIG

MONTE LUSSAR
MONTE LUSSAR
SKI TEAM FAS
GSIESERTAL A

GS FIAMME OR
SC BORMIO

GS FIAMME OR
CUS PARMA
GS FIAMME Gl
MONTE LUSSAR

TUTTO BIANCO
SKICOLLEGE V

OLTRE CPA
SPORTINGLIVI

GS FIAMME Gl
CS CARABINIE
ALTIPIANI  SK

2000 SKI CLU
2000 SKI CLU
KRONPLATZ SK

1stRUN
TIME

1'05.03
1'04.58
1'04.54
1'05.24
1'04.87
1'05.32
1'05.94
1'05.84
1'05.20
1'04.89
1'05.87
1'05.96
) 1'06.07
) 1'06.36
) 1'07.78
1'07.74
1'12.70
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2ndRUN
TIME

1'03.65
1'04.16
1'04.53
1'04.39
1'04.77
1'04.50
1'03.97
1'04.18
1'04.89
1'05.21
1'04.44
1'04.90
1'05.13
1'05.67
1'06.64
1'06.70
1'11.13

F=1010

FINAL RACE
TIME  POINTS
2'08.68 52.25
2'08.74 52.75
2'09.07 55.47
2'09.63 60.10
2'09.64 60.18
2'09.82 61.66
2'09.91 62.41
2'10.02 63.32
2'10.09 63.89
2'10.10 63.98
2'10.31 65.71
2'10.86 70.25
2'11.20 73.06
2'12.03 79.91
2'14.42 99.64
2'14.44 99.80
2'23.83 177.32
ITA1066.641
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F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS  POINTS
92 770018 GORDEEV Maksim 1995 KGzZ

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0

The Technical Delegate
EBNER REINHARD

14-12-2019 / Alleghe (ITA) ITA1066.641 GM8/3
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